
Creative & Practical Drama 
Programme (Phase III) - Drama
Production and Performance

Theatre Space

A4DRA003C

Art Course (Level IV) 

Application Deadline

12 Jun 2024 12:00 noon

If student members withdraw from the programme after the Application Deadline, the token will be deducted.

Intended Learning Outcomes

(Token- required)

Result Release

18 Jun 2024

［Gifted Programme］

Upon completion of the gifted programme, gifted students should be able to:

1. Apply previous learning of drama knowledge and；

2. Advance acting skills and/or backstage technique；

3. Build up team spirit, collaboration and problem solving skills, and creativity.

http://ge.hkage.org.hk/en/students/important-information/token_system


3940 0101 programme@hkage.org.hk◆ Enquiries

◆ Introduction

Course Introduction

Students will experience the process of a drama production from audition, rehearsal

to performance. They will be assigned to a role as cast or backstage team member

based on their interest and abilities.

Session Date Time Venue

1 Introduction & audition 15 Jul (Mon)

10:00am – 1:00pm

HKAGE

2 Rehearsal 17 Jul (Wed)

3 Rehearsal 19 Jul (Fri)

4 Rehearsal 22 Jul (Mon)

5 Rehearsal 24 Jul (Wed)

6 Rehearsal 26 Jul (Fri)

7 Rehearsal 29 Jul (Mon)

8 Rehearsal 31 Jul (Wed)

9 Rehearsal 2 Aug (Fri)

10:00am – 5:00pm

10 Rehearsal 5 Aug (Mon)

11 Rehearsal 7 Aug (Wed)

12 Rehearsal 9 Aug (Fri)

13 Technical Rehearsal 12 Aug (Mon) TBC

14 Dress Rehearsal 13 Aug (Tue) TBC

15 Performance 14 Aug (Wed) 9:00am – 5:00pm (TBC) TBC

◆ Schedule 



3940 0101 programme@hkage.org.hk◆ Enquiries

◆ Target Participants

P6 – S6 HKAGE student members in 2023/24 

school year 

• * Priority will be given to: 

▪ students who have completed the 
Phase II (A4DRA002C) with 
satisfactory performance 

• Class size: 30

◆Medium of Instruction

Cantonese

◆ Certificate

E-Certificate will be awarded to participants 

who have:

• Attend at least 90% of the sessions and 

all rehearsals and performance on Aug

12-14; AND

• Completed all the assignments with 

satisfactory performance

◆Roles

Students will be assigned to a role as cast or

backstage team based on their interest and abilities.

Please indicate your interest roles as below：

1. Cast

2. Backstage Team

3. Cast or Backstage Team
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